:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7108120

Aug 15, 2023 - 17:45 (UTC)

In epoch 222,128 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 34173 - 0.013542748 ETH®
24.76 USD

2 34174 - 0.015121082 ETH®
27.65 USD

3 34175 - 0.053431711 ETH®
97.72 USD

4 34268 - 0.015385154 ETH®
28.13 USD

S 34285 - 0.015433471 ETH®
28.22 USD

6 34289 - 0.015209816 ETH®
27.81 USD

7 34290 - 0.015430309 ETH®
28.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7108120
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/222128
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34173
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34174
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34175
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34268
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34285
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34289
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34290

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

34291

34298

Validator Id

799877

Amount

- 0.015360081
28.09 USD

- 0.015394540
28.15 USD

- 0.015383382
28.13 USD

- 0.015388931
28.14 USD

- 0.015392252
28.15 USD

- 0.015389613
28.14 USD

- 0.015433311
28.22 USD

- 0.015392518
28.15 USD

- 0.015402814
28.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.038123056
69.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34291
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34298
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34302
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34303
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34307
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34308
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34309
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34310
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/34311
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/799877

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



