

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-06 17:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7108120</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 15, 2023 · 17:45 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>222,128</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>34173</u>	- 0.013542748 ETH ⊘ 24.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>34174</u>	- 0.015121082 ETH ↔ 27.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>34175</u>	- 0.053431711 ETH ↔ 97.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>34268</u>	- 0.015385154 ETH ⊘ 28.13 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>34285</u>	- 0.015433471 ETH ↔ 28.22 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>34289</u>	- 0.015209816 ETH 🐼 27.81 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>34290</u>	- 0.015430309 ETH 28.22 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>34291</u>	- 0.015360081 ETH ③ 28.09 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>34298</u>	- 0.015394540 ETH ③ 28.15 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>34302</u>	- 0.015383382 ETH ⊘ 28.13 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>34303</u>	- 0.015388931 ETH ③ 28.14 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>34307</u>	- 0.015392252 ETH ③ 28.15 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>34308</u>	- 0.015389613 ETH ⊘ 28.14 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>34309</u>	- 0.015433311 ETH ③ 28.22 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>34310</u>	- 0.015392518 ETH ③ 28.15 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>34311</u>	- 0.015402814 ETH ② 28.17 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>799877</u>	+ 0.038123056 ETH 🤣
		69.72 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.